
Facility Name: Member Type Contact First Name Last Name Office Phone Other Phone Email
(ES&H)/Environmental Safety & Health 
Consulting Service, Inc. Associate Primary

Damon Woodcock (337) 515-3611

Acadian Ambulance & Air Med Services, 
Inc. General Primary John Dubose (337) 475-2890 (337) 912-0853 jdubose@acadian.com
Acadian Ambulance & Air Med Services, 
Inc. General Secondary Mark Conner (337) 475-2890 (337) 912-2668 Mconner@acadian.com
Air Products and Chemicals Inc. Associate Primary James Laird 882-2812 ext. 11 882-2825 lairdje@airproducts.com
American Red Cross Exempt Primary Kara Murphy (337) 207-1881 kara.murphy@redcross.org
Austin Fire Systems Associate Primary Ryan Bienvenu
Beauregard Fire District 1 General Primary Jay Williams (337) 462-4848
Beauregard Fire District 1 General Secondary
Beauregard Fire District 2 General Primary Wayne Baggett (337) 725-3381 (337) 794-4462 beaufd2@gmail.com
Beauregard Fire District 2 General Secondary Nathan Smith (337) 725-3381 (337) 532-4558 nathensmithwlfd@gmail.com

BGS, LLC (Bunker Gear Specialists) Associate Primary
John Stafford (866) 247-3473 -

24hours
john.stafford@bgsllc.com

Calcasieu Parish Communications District 
(E-911) General Primary Richard McGuire (337) 439-9911 (337) 802-7272 rmcguire@calcasieu911.com
Calcasieu Parish Police Jury (OHSEP) General Primary Jared Maze (337) 737-3512 (337) 240-1872 jmaze@calcasieuparish.gov
Calcasieu Parish Police Jury (OHSEP) General Secondary Erika Fontenot (337) 721-3811 (337) 802-9079 efontenot@calcasieuparish.gov
Calcasieu Parish Sheriff's Office General Primary Ty Istre (337) 602-6869 (337) 936-7210 tistre@cpso.com
Cameron LNG, LLC General Primary David Couvillion (337) 602-9335 (337) 602-9676 dcouvillon@cameronlng.com
Cameron LNG, LLC General Secondary Mark Granger (337) 680-4686 (337) 602-9676 mgranger@cameronlng.com
Cameron Parish Ambulance District #2 General Primary Rhonda Coleman (337) 762-3711
Cameron Parish Fire District #10 General Primary Charla Adams (337) 569-2440
Cameron Parish OHSEP General Primary Danny Lavergne (337) 775-7048 (337) 912-7418
Cameron Parish Sheriff's Department (SO) General Primary Ron Johnson (337) 775-5111
Cameron Volunteer Fire Department 
District #1 General Primary Tim DuPont (337) 775-5111
Cheniere LNG O&M Services, LLC General Primary Craig Corder (337) 569-7333 (409) 499-8950 craigcorder@chenier.com
Cheniere LNG O&M Services, LLC General Secondary Kerry Trahan (337) 569-7964 kerry.trahan@cheniere.com
Chennault International Airport Authority General Primary Joshua Arnold (337) 433-6950
CHRISTUS Ochsner Lake Area Hospital General Primary Keith Irons (337) 274-2764
CHRISTUS Ochsner St. Patrick Hospital General Primary Melissa Omlor (337) 491-7730
CITGO Petroleum General Primary Alicia Mouton (337) 708-6400
Civil Air Patrol Exempt Primary James Viney, Jr. (337) 513-8762 jviney1010@gmail.com
DEPT. Homeland Security Customs & 
Border Protection Exempt Primary Gary McClay 337-439-5512 337-437-7373

gary.mcclay@dhs.gov 
DeQuincy Fire Department General Primary Johnny Copeland (337) 263-8480 johnnycopeland1111@gmail.com
DeQuincy Fire Department General Secondary Kenny Griffin (337) 499-6304 ppgmam007@netscape.net
DeQuincy Police Department General Primary Jerry Bell (337) 786-4000
DHH-Office of Public Health/SW Regional 
Office V Exempt Primary Michael Parent 337-475-3239 337-475-3222 Mike.Parent@la.gov

Dixie Pipeline Company Associate Primary Shane Morein (337) 436-1757 (337) 433-7613 smorein@eprod.com 
Entergy-Lake Charles Power Station General Primary Navar Pete (337) 656-6241
Entergy-Nelson Plant General Primary John Mekins (337) 494-6152 (337) 244-8146 jmekins@entergy.com
Entergy-Nelson Plant General Secondary William Gouldin (337) 494-6166 (337) 515-0248 wgouldi@entergy.com
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Environmental Response Services Associate Primary Neil Clark (337) 562-0001 (337) 562-0002 neil.c@ers-nbc.com
Equistar Chemicals., LP Lyondell/Basell 
USA General Primary Greg Satterfield (337) 439-7375
Ferrara Fire & Apparatus Associate Primary Bert McCutcheon 800-331-3473 BertM@ferrarafire.com 
Firestone Polymers General Primary Robert Schlicher (337) 882-5364 (337) 882-5413 schlicherrobertbfusa.com
Firestone Polymers General Secondary Dylan Broussard
Fluor Federal Petroleum Operations, LLC General Primary Jeanie Smith (337) 558-3210
Fort Polk Directorate of Emergency 
Services Exempt Primary Craig Wilgus (337) 531-7486 (337) 208-2820/Cell craig.d.wilgus.civ@mail.mil/ Gregory L Self (337) 208-

2725 Cell
GRACE General Primary Danny White (337) 583-3523 (337) 304-8010 white@grace.com
GRACE General Secondary Robert Lonidier (337) 583-6201 (337) 570-9277 robert.onidier@grace.com
Grandlake-Sweetlake VFD General Primary Dina Landry (337) 532-3030
Grandlake-Sweetlake VFD General Secondary Toby Landry (337) 912-0045
Hackberry Fire Department General Primary Mark Granger (337) 762-4777 (337) 275-1676 mgranger@cameronlnb.com
Hackberry Fire Department General Secondary Brad Lester emtlester@yahoo.com
Hayden and Company Associate Primary Austin Prather 361-658-7755 630-910-6245 austin@haydencompany.com 

Indorama Ventures Olefins, LLC (IVOL) Associate Primary
Steve Guillory (337) 707-9779 (337) 476-7451 Susan 

Wedemeyer
steven.guillory@us.indorama.net

Industrial Rescue Fire Training (IRIS) Associate Primary Elgin H. Browning (409) 920-2075 (281)754-4651 elgin@irisrescue.com

Industronic, Inc. Associate Primary
Tricia Abbiatici (908) 393-5960 ext. 

130
(908) 393-5961 tricia.abbiatici@industronic.com

Jeff Davis Fire District #3 General Primary Brent Savvaunt (337) 582-7481 (337) 884-2588 jeffdavos3fore@yahoo.com
Jeff Davis Fire District #3 General Secondary
Jeff Davis Fire District #5 General Primary Jamie Hattifield (337) 515-4677 fenton_fire383@hotmail.com
Jeff Davis Fire District #5 General Secondary Chris Johnson (337) 582-7484
Jennings Fire Department General Primary Ashley Navarre (337) 824-1311 firechief@cityofjennings. Com
Jennings Fire Department General Secondary Cody Courville (337) 824-1311 arson@cityofjennings.com
LACC, Lotte Chemical USA General Primary Michael Estes (337) 990-6348 (337) 630-5669 michael.estes@lottechem.com
LACC, Lotte Chemical USA General Secondary Kirk Carroll (337) 990-6351 (337) 215-0170 kirk.carroll@lottechem.com
Lake Charles Fire Department General Primary Assistant on Duty (337) 491-1362 (337) 304-7002 accentral@cityoflc.us
Lake Charles Fire Department General Secondary Delton Carter (337) 491-1361 (337) 304-5200 dcarter@cityoflc.us
Lake Charles Harbor & Terminal Dist. 
(Port of Lake Charles) Exempt Primary David Wagoner 493-3550 493-3599 dwagoner@portlc.com

Lake Charles LNG Company/Energy 
Transfer Company General Primary Larry Aucoin (337) 475-4283 (337) 660-4559
Lake Charles Memorial Hospital General Primary Scott Kyle (337) 494-2037 (337) 274-2898 jskyle@lcmh.com
Lake Charles Memorial Hospital General Secondary Thomas Chapman (337) 494-3176 (337) 244-5720 tchampman@lcmh.com
Lake Charles Pilots General Primary Eric Evans (337) 540-1365 eevans@lakecharlespilots.com
Lake Charles Pilots General Secondary
Lake Charles Police Department General Primary Dustin Gaudet (337) 491-1311
Lake Charles Regional Airport General Primary Heath Allen (337) 477-6051
Lonza Group Ltd General Primary Kyle Bacca (337) 430-4088
Lonza Group Ltd General Secondary Jeff Lamper (337) 430-4060
Louisiana Army National Guard 3rd BN 
156th IN Exempt Primary Kevin Pickering (337) 491-2536 kevin.m.pickering.mil@army.mil

Louisiana DEQ Exempt Primary Rene Guilbeaux 491-2667 491-2682 Brandon.simon@la.gov 
Louisiana Pigment General Primary Chadd Broussard (337) 882-7267 (337) 884-0123 Chad.broussard@lapigment.com
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Louisiana Pigment General Secondary Quentin Busby (337) 882-7176 (337) 274-7747 qbusvy@lapigment.com
Louisiana Radio Communications Associate Primary Perry Vincent (337) 436-7573 (337) 436-6540
Louisiana State Police Hazmat Exempt Primary John Porter 491-2511 491-2058 jporter@dps.state.la.us 
Louisiana State Police Troop D Exempt Primary David Lonkowski (337) 491-2519 (337) 491-5577 david.lonkowski@dps.la.gov
Louisiana Wildlife & Fisheries Exempt Primary Jesse Savoie 491-2580 jsavoie@wlf.la.gov 
LSU Eunice Exempt Primary Noah West 337-550-1355
LSU Fire & Emergency Training Institute Exempt Primary Dan Wallis 225-334-6300 225-334-6341 dan.wallis@la.gov
McNeese State University Police 
Department Exempt Primary Pedro Vazquez (337) 475-5711 337-475-5713 pvazquez@mcneese.edu

McNeese State University/Institute for 
Industry/Education Collaboration Exempt Primary Nikos Kiritsis (337) 475-5857 nikosk@mcneese.edu

National Weather Service Exempt Primary Roger Erickson 477-3422 474-8705 roger.erickson@noaa.gov
Phillips66 General Primary Chris A. Dailey (337) 491-5295 (337) 526-4353 chris.a.dailey@p66.com
Phillips66 General Secondary Dorey Meyers (337) 491-4809 (337) 302-0667 dorey.c.meyers@p66.com
PPG Associate Primary Butch Davis (337) 430-6644 (337) 936-3063/CELL butch.davis@ppg.com

S & S Sprinkler Company Associate Primary
Russell Guidry (337) 882-0000 ext. 

341
(337) 882-0004

russell.guidry@sssprinkler.com
Safe Rescue, LLC Associate Primary Christy Bellomy (281) 328-1083 (281) 898-8828 jen.brown@industrial-rescue.com
Salvation Army Exempt Primary Richard M. Watts (337) 721-8068 (337) 721-8069 richardm.watts@uss.salvationarmy.org 
SASOL North America, Inc. General Primary Brent Smith (337) 494-5436 (337) 240-4887 brent.smith@us.sasol.com
SASOL North America, Inc. General Secondary Emergency Response Coordinator (337) 499-1487
Siddons-Martin Emergency Group, LLC Associate Primary Kirk Givler 1-800-784-6806 281-442-9026 (cell) 713-899-9280 - kgivler@siddons-martin.com
Sulphur Fire Department General Primary Dan Selph (337) 527-4545
Sulphur Police Department General Primary Lewis Coats (337) 527-4550
SWLA Convention & Visitors Bureau Associate Primary Cindy Johnson (337) 436-9588 (337) 494-7952

SWLA Safety Council Associate Primary
Heidi Flick (337) 436-3354 ext. 

1302
(337) 436-3627 heidi.flick@scswla.org 

TDC, LLC General Primary Alvin Woods (337) 304-9799 al.woods@genlp.com
TDC, LLC General Secondary Casey Bailey (337) 263-1482 casey.bailey@genlp.com

Tellurian Inc./Driftwood LNG Associate Primary
Heather Hohensee (337) 794-3996 

Heather Hohensee
(281) 508-3808 Cathy 
Rourke

heather.hohensee@tellurianinc.com

Texas Butylene Chemicals (TPC Group) General Primary Christina Clifton (409) 724-4999
Topsy Volunteer Fire Department Ward 9 
District 7 General Primary Michael Fontenot (337) 302-0246
Triangle Rescue Standby Services, Inc. Associate Primary Ron McAnelley (409) 781-3447 ronmcanelley@trianglerescue.com 
U.S. Border Patrol Exempt Primary Jim Bowers (337) 721-3376 (337) 304-0665/Cell james.bowers@dhs.gov 
U.S. Coast Guard Exempt Primary Randy Scott (337) 491-7816 (337) 485-1073/Cell michael.r.scott@uscg.mil
U.S. Coast Guard Auxiliary, Lake Charles 
Detachment Exempt Primary David Phillips 337-414-9205 337-474-9205

dlphil@suddenlink.net 
U.S. Department of Justice Federal Bureau 
of Investigation (FBI) Exempt Primary Brett Sulliven 433-6353 491-0566 bmsulliven@fbi.gov

U.S. Fish & Wildlife Service (Federal) Exempt Primary Jon Westerby (337) 598-2343 (337) 598-4947 jon_westerby@fws.gov 

Vallen Distribution, Inc. Associate Primary

Slade Melancon (337) 708-2743/(337) 
965-4782 - Slade 's Cell

(337) 882-1629

slade.melancon@vallen.com 
Victaulic Bermad Technologies Associate Primary Reid Brian (225) 333-7986 Reid.brian@vbtech.com
Vinton Fire Department General Primary Chris Vice (337) 589-3977 cvice@cityofvinton.com
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Vinton Fire Department General Secondary
Ward 1 Fire Prot. District 1 (Moss Bluff) General Primary Robbie Trahan (337) 855-2329
Ward 2 Fire Prot. District 1 (Bell City) General Primary David Guidry (337) 622-3709
Ward 4 Fire Prot. District 2 (Carlyss) General Primary Mark Ware (337) 583-2365 (337) 558-5988 mware@carlyssfire.com
Ward 4 Fire Prot. District 4 (Houston 
River) General Primary Dean Lappe (337) 570-7812 chief@hrfd.net
Ward 5 Fire Prot. District 1 (Starks) General Primary Catherine Barks (337) 743-6424
Ward 6 Fire Prot. District 1 General Primary Todd Parker (337) 786-2775
Ward 6 Fire Prot. District 1 General Secondary Terri Parker (337) 802-8858 ward6@alo.com
Ward 7 Fire Prot. District 1 
(Edgerly/Toomey) General Primary Tom Berry (337) 589-2901 (  3) 374-9631
Ward 8 Fire Prot. District 1 (Iowa) General Primary Sonny Coffey (337) 582-7544
Ward 8 Fire Prot. District 2 (LeBleu) General Primary Phillip Keller (337) 582-6055
Welsh Fire Department General Primary John Hall (337) 734-2629 (337) 540-9860
West Calcasieu Cameron Hospital General Primary Geoff Landry (337) 528-7497
Westlake Chemical "North" General Primary Chris Matte (337) 708-5252
Westlake Chemical "South" General Primary Kevin Boyette (337) 708-9722 (337) 863-2185 jboyette@westlake.com
Westlake Chemical "South" General Secondary Emergency Rsponse (337) 708-9722 (337) 540-8230
Westlake Fire Department General Primary Jonathan Duff (337) 436-7417 firechief@cityofwestlake.com
Westlake Fire Department General Secondary Jimmy Boyette (337) 436-7417 (337) 304-9299 asstfirechief2@cityofwestlake.com
Westlake Petrochemicals Corp. General Primary Richard Jordan (337) 583-3158 (337) 263-0036 rajordan@westlake.com
Westlake Petrochemicals Corp. General Secondary Dan Trahan (337) 583-3158 (337) 842-3670 dtrahan1@westlake.com
Westlake Police Department General Primary Chris Wilrye (337) 433-4151
Westlake Police Department General Secondary
Westlake Polymers General Primary Richard Jordan (337) 583-3158 (337) 263-0036 rajordan@westlake.com
Westlake Polymers General Secondary Dan Trahan (337) 583-3158 (337) 842-3670 dtrahan1@westlake.com
Williams Fire and Hazard Control Associate Primary Troy Johnson (409) 971-4100 (704) 677-0947/Cell troy.johnson@jci.com
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